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COPPER |

BOTTLE, JUG, GLASS

-All products MOQ with permanent Branding is 50 pcs. S
‘GST at actual is applicable on all products.

-A digital mockup with your logo can be sent on request.

‘For information please drop a mail to sales@brand-bucket.com

Product Code No: GPS-1 Product Code No: GPS-2
Bottle Size: 950ml Bottle Size: 950ml
Glass Size: 280ml Glass Size: 280ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1280/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1280/-
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Product Code No: GPS-3 Product Code No: GPS-4

Bottle Size: 950ml Bottle Size: 950ml
Glass Size: 280ml Glass Size: 280ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1280/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1440/-

Product Code No: GPS-5 Product Code No: GPS-6
Bottle Size: 950ml Bottle Size: 950ml
Glass Size: 280ml Glass Size: 280ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1240/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1320/-
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Product Code No :
Bottle Size:

Glass Size:
Cost:Rs.

GPS-7
950ml
280ml
Rs.1280/-

Product Code No:
Bottle Size:

Glass Size :
Cost:Rs.

GPS-8
950ml
280ml
Rs. 1320/~

Product Code No:
Bottle Size:

Glass Size:

Cost :Rs.
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GPS-9

950ml
280ml
Rs.1280/-

Product Code No:
Bottle Size :

Glass Size:
Cost:Rs.

A
03

GPS-10
950ml
280ml
Rs.1280/-
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Product Code No: GPS-11 Product Code No: GPS-12

Bottle Size: 950ml Bottle Size: 950ml
Glass Size: 280ml Glass Size: 280ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1400/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1480/-

Product Code No: GPS-13 Product Code No: GPS-14
Bottle Size: 1000ml Bottle Size: 1500ml
Glass Size: 280ml Glass Size: 280ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1700/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1850/-
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Product Code No: GPS-15 Product Code No: GPS-16
Capacity : 700ml Capacity : 1700ml
Cost:Rs. Rs. 960/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1500/-

Product Code No: GPS-17 Product Code No: GPS-18
Capacity : 900ml Capacity : 950ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.740/- Cost:Rs. Rs.740/-
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Product Code No:

Capacity :
Cost:Rs.

21

GPS-19
950ml

Rs.720/-

Product Code No:

Capacity :
Cost:Rs.
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GPS-21
900ml
Rs.740/-

06

20

Product Code No:

Capacity :
Cost:Rs.

22

Product Code No:

Capacity:
Cost:Rs.

GPS-20
850ml
Rs.740/-

GPS-22
950ml

Rs. 740/-
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Product Code No: GPS-23 Product Code No: GPS-24
Capacity : 950ml Capacity : 950ml
Cost:Rs. Rs. 870/- Cost:Rs. Rs.720/-

Product Code No: GPS-25 Product Code No: GPS-26
Capacity : 1100ml Capacity: 1100ml
Cost :Rs. Rs.1100/- Cost :Rs. Rs.1460/-
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Product Code No: GPS-27 Product Code No: GPS-28
Capacity : 1100m| Capacity : 1100ml
Cost:Rs. Rs. 1100/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1000/-

Product Code No: GPS-29 Product Code No: GPS-30
Capacity : 1100ml Capacity : 1100ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1400/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1250/-
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Product Code No: GPS-31 Product Code No: GPS-32
Capacity : 1100ml Capacity : 1100ml
Cost:Rs. Rs.1460/- Cost:Rs. Rs.1250/-

34
Product Code No: GPS-33 Product Code No: GPS-34
Capacity : 500ml Capacity: 1000ml
Cost:Rs. Rs. 600/- Cost:Rs. Rs. 800/-
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GPS-35

Product Code No:

Capacity :
- Cost

:Rs.




